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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

19

48

28

23

DANIEL
PULESTON
DEV

ANDY
KATELEY
ESS

60 60 60 81 81 41 18 118 140 100 100 82 39 20 20 3 21 20 3
45 40 41 30 77 92 18 176 95 55 140 45 134 32 1 16 32 2
40 57 134 45 43 44 18 138 1 100 85 85 81 100 18 32 1 19 32 2
59 39 48 81 46 15 228 60 97 134 100 110 3 15 110 3

1.34 11.58

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

22

28

23

54

DANIEL
BELSTEN
DEV

JOE
TWINN
ESS

28 140 21 45 82 23 58 21 104 1 140 81 60 100 48 32 40 1 19 40 2
85 43 40 60 45 45 44 21 139 60 59 45 80 46 41 40 130 3 24 130 1
13 41 25 43 125 100 55 93 4 2 2 29 2 2 45 96 44 35 90 100 59 24 0 27 8 1
85 121 100 99 96 3 15 96 2 180 100 65 60 48 15 48 2+1
60 30 43 99 83 100 86 2 20 86 1 100 60 39 60 100 60 18 82 2
100 125 60 125 51 40 3 18 40 3 100 56 60 60 140 65 18 20 2

10.36 11.90

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

22

60

22

89

GARY
PHILLIPS
DEV

JAMIE
PEETOOM
ESS

81 100 60 100 60 60 18 40 2 60 140 60 40 45 140 16 1 19 16 2
60 41 140 41 83 76 40 15 24 5 1 41 36 81 42 140 50 75 36 1 22 36 1
100 60 100 26 60 77 36 8 24 34 2 43 60 100 55 60 100 38 33 12 1 25 12 2
140 41 76 58 82 88 16 2 20 16 1 43 42 60 100 100 100 18 56 3
97 100 78 140 54 16 8 21 8 2 60 45 100 85 41 100 30 40 2 23 40 2

9.20 11.20

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

53

25

11

MARK
HATHERLEY
DEV

MICK
MCCOMBE
ESS

45 100 41 9 100 100 98 21 8 3 95 81 100 41 41 60 83 3 21 83 1
85 55 32 83 81 15 165 100 95 137 59 90 20 1 16 20 2
60 20 100 100 140 22 59 3 21 59 3 60 60 76 80 100 49 18 76 1
45 60 140 85 39 93 23 21 16 1 60 82 23 83 45 140 48 20 1 22 20 1
100 60 40 100 85 60 56 3 21 56 2 100 100 85 45 97 64 18 10 2
100 100 45 100 100 16 40 3 21 40 4 43 70 28 135 70 45 70 21 40 1
100 60 81 44 140 36 40 3 21 40 2 81 85 84 100 57 78 18 16 1

16.20 10.12

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

71

22

06

BEN
CHAMBERLAIN
DEV

MATTHEW
GARRETT
ESS

85 100 95 55 85 33 30 0 24 18 1 100 45 60 180 60 16 20 15 5 3 27 5 2+1
45 59 60 60 44 60 100 55 24 18 1 60 100 60 60 100 85 0 36 3 24 36 2
99 81 59 100 100 30 32 2 20 32 2 45 81 40 43 43 100 30 21 119 1
68 140 100 60 93 0 20 20 2 23 20 2 60 28 100 42 83 85 62 21 41 1
100 45 99 97 12 160 1 100 100 100 139 62 2 14 62 4
97 100 100 45 95 64 3 18 64 2 100 36 45 24 60 15 236 1
139 60 100 140 30 16 18 16 3 97 60 60 140 60 60 24 1 19 24 1

13.19 13.59

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

24

61

24

29

KEVIN
ELLIOTT
DEV

EDDIE
GOSLING
ESS

45 60 45 125 125 61 40 3 21 40 2 83 60 100 46 60 100 18 52 2
100 60 36 87 100 58 18 60 2 60 100 140 85 45 25 46 2 20 46 2
26 41 140 60 99 48 55 21 32 1 135 100 100 98 28 0 40 1 19 40 3
100 81 100 60 40 100 20 3 21 20 3 60 81 60 85 45 92 38 21 40
100 100 41 100 60 60 40 2 20 40 3 55 46 60 45 45 100 18 150 1
60 140 99 60 12 142 1 59 135 85 58 164 3 15 164 2
60 100 60 100 97 48 36 2 20 36 2 60 60 85 60 60 45 18 131

15.30 11.74

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4

X
5 6

X
W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4 5
X

6 W
3
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7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

65

23

65

SHANE
JOSLIN
DEV

LENNIE
HOLMES
ESS

97 55 95 57 41 60 18 96 100 140 24 123 42 32 40 2 20 40 3
95 30 42 140 43 26 101 0 24 1 25 24 2 45 140 45 60 60 60 67 21 24 3 1
60 42 60 58 57 80 144 3 21 144 1 60 28 100 41 100 83 73 21 16 2
58 43 100 60 140 80 18 20 2 140 45 100 85 111 20 3 18 20 3
58 96 58 43 66 100 40 21 40 1 60 85 60 40 80 60 60 56 2 23 56
100 41 100 39 180 41 2 17 41 3+1 100 100 60 100 35 15 106 3
85 100 41 47 80 92 40 21 16 1 140 13 40 50 140 52 48 18 1 22 18 2

12.05 16.34

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

21

92

20

44

DARREN
TILLEY
DEV

JOHN
COSTIGAN
ESS

39 59 100 101 60 102 40 2 20 40 3 96 85 100 60 120 20 18 20 2
55 77 64 80 41 40 60 34 24 50 90 83 55 42 64 26 65 68 8 1 25 8
99 100 45 97 121 39 2 17 39 2 125 43 60 57 42 15 174 1
100 140 28 77 80 76 3 18 76 2 46 96 59 36 41 81 18 142
39 45 40 40 43 41 81 42 46 39 45 3 33 45 57 58 81 85 118 83 11 6 0 0 30 2 1

7.64 4.63

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

26

19

23

63

DARREN
WILLIAMS
DEV

PHIL
BREWSTER
ESS

140 46 100 90 47 72 18 6 2 41 77 63 60 140 78 42 2 20 42 1
95 84 76 60 138 48 2 17 48 1 43 43 100 39 60 15 216 1
120 59 41 59 43 60 18 119 1 60 81 60 100 100 60 40 2 20 40 2
80 180 100 60 41 40 2 17 40 2+1 60 81 58 136 55 15 111 1
100 75 60 58 44 79 85 3 21 85 1 100 43 60 100 100 82 12 21 4 3
100 85 100 20 180 8 8 1 19 8 3+1 60 54 83 100 78 27 18 99 1

12.58 9.76

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

26

35

25

94

GLYN
WELLS
DEV

SHAUN
WALSH
ESS

135 24 100 40 100 15 102 3 59 140 80 180 42 3 15 42 2+1
100 100 100 81 40 40 40 1 19 40 3 100 79 100 100 54 48 0 21 20 3
60 100 125 40 60 84 0 21 32 2 55 125 9 45 81 138 48 3 21 48 2
120 140 60 25 45 111 3 18 111 3 46 83 41 77 140 98 18 16 1
140 100 60 100 69 32 1 16 32 3 100 60 100 60 100 15 81 3
100 100 100 60 60 56 25 2 20 25 3 60 100 81 100 90 50 10 21 10 2

18.71 15.23

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

22

27

23

13

THOM
HUMPHREY
DEV

BRYAN
MARGERISON
ESS

60 83 60 41 80 59 44 21 74 140 60 45 26 60 98 40 32 2 23 32 1
180 85 132 89 0 3 12 1 19 12 2+1 83 40 100 30 72 100 18 76 2
60 60 100 100 100 15 81 3 81 140 140 60 48 32 2 17 32 2
84 60 32 45 100 45 60 35 24 40 1 41 93 85 99 81 49 35 18 1 22 18
55 100 180 34 90 0 26 0 24 16 2+1 36 45 100 60 90 85 57 14 14 1 25 14 1

9.92 7.20

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

24

08

24

74

NEIL
WHITE
DEV

STEVE
HAGGERTY
ESS

95 100 60 60 60 90 18 36 1 60 121 100 60 80 80 3 18 80 2
100 135 96 80 82 15 8 2 140 60 43 45 135 78 3 18 78 2
45 60 60 81 100 60 37 38 24 20 1 121 60 100 100 100 0 0 20 2 23 20 4
60 60 60 41 60 83 75 21 62 83 121 60 41 100 56 0 40 1 22 40 2

4.35 11.38

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4

X
5 6

X
7 8

X
9
X

10
X

11 12 W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4 5
X

6 7
X

8 9 10 11
X

12
X

W
6

 OP: Glyn Wells 26.35  OP: Andy Kateley 28.23
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DEVON MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Daniel Puleston L 0 4 19.48 1.34 1344 69 1 0 0 1
Daniel Belsten W 4 2 22.28 10.36 2763 124 8 1 0 9
Gary Phillips L 1 4 22.60 9.20 2418 107 5 3 0 8
Mark Hatherley W 4 3 23.53 16.20 3318 141 12 3 0 15
Ben Chamberlain L 3 4 23.71 13.19 3295 139 10 2 0 12
Kevin Elliott W 4 3 24.61 15.30 3273 133 12 2 0 14
Shane Joslin L 3 4 23.65 12.05 3335 141 6 3 1 10+1
Darren Tilley W 4 1 21.92 7.64 2455 112 6 1 0 7
Darren Williams W 4 2 26.19 12.58 2881 110 7 1 2 10+2
Glyn Wells W 4 2 26.35 18.71 2872 109 15 2 0 17
Thom Humphrey L 1 4 22.27 9.92 2294 103 6 0 2 8+2
Neil White L 0 4 24.08 4.35 1878 78 4 0 0 4
TOTALS D 32 37 23.52 0.00 32126 1366 92 18 5 115+5

ESSEX MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Andy Kateley W 4 0 28.23 11.58 2004 71 8 2 0 10
Joe Twinn L 2 4 23.54 11.90 2848 121 7 2 1 10+1
Jamie Peetoom W 4 1 22.89 11.20 2449 107 7 3 0 10
Mick McCombe L 3 4 25.11 10.12 3365 134 8 1 0 9
Matthew Garrett W 4 3 22.06 13.59 3111 141 10 1 1 12+1
Eddie Gosling L 3 4 24.29 11.74 3134 129 8 2 0 10
Lennie Holmes W 4 3 23.65 16.34 3382 143 9 5 0 14
John Costigan L 1 4 20.44 4.63 2167 106 4 0 0 4
Phil Brewster L 2 4 23.63 9.76 2576 109 8 1 0 9
Shaun Walsh L 2 4 25.94 15.23 2879 111 10 2 1 13+1
Bryan Margerison W 4 1 23.13 7.20 2429 105 3 3 0 6
Steve Haggerty W 4 0 24.74 11.38 2004 81 9 1 0 10
TOTALS D 37 32 23.82 0.00 32348 1358 91 23 3 117+3


